
Entry List by Country
Poznan, Poland 23 - 27 July 2025

As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

AIN - Individual Neutral Athletes
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM4x 70 (b) MAKAREVICH Ivan 21 JAN 2004
(2) HRYBOUSKI Maksim 18 JUL 2006
(3) SHABATSKO Raman 30 NOV 2005
(s) SINENKA Pavel 24 SEP 2004

Crews: 1 Athletes: 4

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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ALG - Algeria
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLW1x 53 BOUKHOUS Lala Sabria 12 FEB 2005
Coach GARIDI Mohamed (M) 20 DEC 1977

BLM1x 54 NAIDJA Abdelhamid 9 OCT 2006
Coach GARIDI Mohamed 20 DEC 1977

BW1x 59 ZITOUNI Feriel 2 APR 2003
Coach GARIDI Mohamed (M) 20 DEC 1977

BM1x 60 BENESSALAH Lahlou Yacine 12 APR 2005
Coach GARIDI Mohamed 20 DEC 1977

Crews: 4 Athletes: 4

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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ARG - Argentina
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLM1x 54 MENIN Santino 4 JUN 2003
Coach SUSINI Pablo 8 NOV 1977

Crews: 1 Athletes: 1

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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AUS - Australia
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW1x 59 CANTWELL Romy 21 FEB 2003
Coach LANE Jason (M) 23 FEB 1971

BW2- 61 (b) BARR Sophie 20 JUN 2003
(s) SCAMMELL Isabella 20 JUL 2003

Coach CARTER Lachlan (M) 6 APR 1988

BM2- 62 (b) HOSKIN Alec 28 MAY 2004
(s) MARTIN Montgomery 14 DEC 2004

Coach MULVANEY Shane 20 JUN 1996

BW4- 65 (b) SYPHER Laura 22 OCT 2003
(2) NATTEY Olivia 8 JUL 2003
(3) McKAY Remy 23 DEC 2003
(s) LAVERY Zara 12 DEC 2003

Coach YOUNG Alfred (M) 12 JAN 1974

BM4- 66 (b) FOLEY Thomas 8 JUL 2004
(2) HOOPER Winston 3 JUL 2004
(3) LYNCH Joseph 27 MAY 2005
(s) WILSON Joshua 11 OCT 2004

Coach UNGEMACH Matthias 21 MAY 1968

BW4x 69 (b) BRIDGEFOOT Eliza 18 APR 2005
(2) YEATES Olivia 21 OCT 2005
(3) MALCOLM Sophie 3 JAN 2005
(s) FAHD Sarah 26 JUL 2003

Coach McLACHLAN Don (M) 3 MAR 1966

BM4x 70 (b) MOUNTER Samuel 27 MAR 2003
(2) HOLLAND Adam 7 SEP 2004
(3) DANKS Hamish 27 OCT 2003
(s) ROGERS William 10 SEP 2006

Coach LAURICH Tom 24 JUL 1980
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AUS - Australia
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW8+ 71 (b) BOTHA Tiffany 9 JUL 2003
(2) COULL Thea 27 JAN 2004
(3) COOPER Chloe 14 FEB 2003
(4) RICHARDSON Hannah 5 NOV 2004
(5) MORRISON Anna 22 JAN 2003
(6) MARRIOTT Sarah 29 DEC 2004
(7) SEARLE Lucy 28 MAY 2005
(s) GREY Imogen 13 MAY 2006
(c) KELLETT Summer 14 MAR 2005

Coach CHAPMAN Hally 13 FEB 1984

BM8+ 72 (b) FREDERIKSON James 19 JUL 2004
(2) WATTER Darcy 10 APR 2003
(3) BEALE Jeremy 22 OCT 2003
(4) CASHMAN Matthew 14 APR 2005
(5) CASHMAN Daniel 14 APR 2005
(6) WEIGHTMAN Andrew 17 JUN 2004
(7) NUTT Edward 23 NOV 2004
(s) SCOTT Benjamin 6 JUL 2004
(c) COOKE Jonathon 27 MAR 2003

Coach BOWES John 5 JUN 1955

PR3 BW1x 73 EGAN Isobel 14 JUN 2008
Coach MACLAREN Christine 27 AUG 1966

PR3 BM1x 74 STUNELL Sam 30 DEC 2006
Coach MACLAREN Christine (F) 27 AUG 1966

Crews: 11 Athletes: 41

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox

Page 5/71



Entry List by Country
Poznan, Poland 23 - 27 July 2025

As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

AUT - Austria
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM1x 60 STRAUSS Nikolaus 25 JAN 2005
Coach KORNHOFF Thomas 30 AUG 1966

BW2- 61 (b) ZEHETMAIR Lisa 24 MAR 2003
(s) SWOBODA Laura 19 SEP 2003

Coach GOETZ Anna-Maria 2 JUL 1992

BW4- 65 (b) KEPLINGER Hannah 15 JUL 2003
(2) HAIDER Greta 18 APR 2005
(3) GUTSJAHR Emma 5 AUG 2004
(s) NAGLER Katharina 7 APR 2005

Coach ENGL Christoph (M) 12 JUL 1978

BLM2x 68 (b) MAIR Mathias 14 MAY 2003
(s) HAUTSCH Elias 6 AUG 2004

Coach BODENWINKLER Kurt 2 MAR 1959

Alternates WEITMANN Linda 12 MAY 2005

Crews: 4 Athletes: 9

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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AZE - Azerbaijan
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLM1x 54 PASHAYEV Nurlan 1 JUL 2006

Crews: 1 Athletes: 1

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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BEL - Belgium
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM1x 60 ANDRIES Aaron 21 MAY 2003
Coach DECONINCK Jonas 31 AUG 1989

BW4- 65 (b) VANHESTE Cato 9 OCT 2006
(2) JANSSENS Marit 5 AUG 2005
(3) HELSEN Lore 26 SEP 2006
(s) GYSSELS Louise 3 FEB 2006

Coach DECONINCK Jonas (M) 31 AUG 1989

BM4x 70 (b) LAUREYNS Dean 26 OCT 2003
(2) TAELDEMAN Boris 27 APR 2004
(3) LAUREYNS Neal 8 JUL 2005
(s) DEPLA Lukas 2 MAY 2006

Coach DECONINCK Jonas 31 AUG 1989

Crews: 3 Athletes: 9

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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BRA - Brazil
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM1x 60 BARBOSA DE ALMEIDA Marcelo 14 FEB 2003
Coach SCARPATI PEDUTO Ruben 30 MAR 1972

BW2x 63 (b) POSTIGLIONI Lara 30 MAY 2004
(s) ALMEIDA Jennifer 4 JAN 2006

Coach SCARPATI PEDUTO Ruben (M) 30 MAR 1972

Crews: 2 Athletes: 3

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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BUL - Bulgaria
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM1x 60 BRANZALOV Hristo 4 NOV 2006
Coach KIRACHEN Hristo 10 APR 2002

BM2- 62 (b) NIKOLOV Alexandar 22 FEB 2005
(s) STOILOV Iliyan 6 JUL 2005

Coach NEYKOVA Rumyana (F) 6 APR 1973

BM2x 64 (b) NESHEV Hristo 13 OCT 2003
(s) NEYKOV Mario 13 JUN 2006

Coach NEYKOVA Rumyana (F) 6 APR 1973

Crews: 3 Athletes: 5

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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CAN - Canada
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW2- 61 (b) WHITTARD Cait 5 SEP 2004
(s) VALIQUETTE Maylie 31 JUL 2003

Coach STEENMAN Katie 2 APR 1987

BM2- 62 (b) BOHLMANN Connor 12 AUG 2005
(s) BANDUCCI Matteo 6 APR 2003

Coach ANDERSON Scott 26 FEB 1959

BW4- 65 (b) FULTON Ellexi 10 NOV 2003
(2) CAMPBELL Isobel 7 MAY 2003
(3) CALDER Mira 8 MAR 2004
(s) WOROBEC Gabriella 5 DEC 2003

Coach STEENMAN Katie 2 APR 1987

BW8+ 71 (b) WHITTARD Cait 5 SEP 2004
(2) VALIQUETTE Maylie 31 JUL 2003
(3) FULTON Ellexi 10 NOV 2003
(4) GOODWYN Annika 31 OCT 2004
(5) PEACHEY Janette 31 JUL 2003
(6) CAMPBELL Isobel 7 MAY 2003
(7) CALDER Mira 8 MAR 2004
(s) WOROBEC Gabriella 5 DEC 2003
(c) GRIEDER Victoria 25 MAR 2003

Coach STEENMAN Katie 2 APR 1987

BM8+ 72 (b) BOHLMANN Connor 12 AUG 2005
(2) GAUTHIER Payton 1 OCT 2003
(3) MIELECKI Daniel 1 FEB 2004
(4) WALSH Robert 16 APR 2003
(5) KLAR Antony 5 OCT 2004
(6) GRIESBACH Adam 30 APR 2004
(7) BREEN Adrian 8 JUL 2004
(s) BANDUCCI Matteo 6 APR 2003
(c) WOSTENHOLME Oscar 12 SEP 2004

Coach ANDERSON Scott 26 FEB 1959

Alternates McKINLEY Ella 7 MAR 2004
RICHARDSON Riley 10 MAY 2004

Crews: 5 Athletes: 18
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Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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CHI - Chile
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW2x 63 (b) PICHOTT Antonia 22 NOV 2004
(s) ROSAS VILLALOBOS Felipa 1 JAN 2006

Coach GODOY POST Javier (M) 16 MAY 1967

BW4- 65 (b) LIEWALD Emilia 14 JAN 2006
(2) ROSAS Emilia 3 MAR 2007
(3) SERANDOUR Emily-Louise 3 JUL 2007
(s) COFRE LOPEZ Camila Constanza 22 OCT 2005

Coach GRANDJEAN MIRANDA Augusto (M) 10 AUG 1961

BM4- 66 (b) LOPEZ Bastian 26 MAR 2003
(2) MENJIBA Benjamin 18 OCT 2007
(3) LABATUT RADEMACHER Pedro 19 OCT 2005
(s) PAZ Rodrigo 24 JAN 2004

Coach ERAUZKIN Julen 22 JAN 1962

Crews: 3 Athletes: 10

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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CRO - Croatia
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM2- 62 (b) ARNERICH Dominiko Ivo 14 DEC 2003
(s) ARNERICH Marine Antony 14 DEC 2003

Coach PETROVIC Kresimir 4 FEB 1975

BM2x 64 (b) POLJANCIC Davor 12 MAR 2003
(s) TALAJA Ivan 3 JAN 2005

Coach URLIC Toni 14 JAN 1989

BM4- 66 (b) BANOVIC Sven Thomas 12 JAN 2005
(2) CIZMEK Stribor 4 OCT 2004
(3) MACINA Adrian 17 SEP 2005
(s) PAUNOVIC Karlo 12 JAN 2005

Coach VUKOJICIC Aleksandar 13 FEB 1980

Crews: 3 Athletes: 8

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox

Page 14/71



Entry List by Country
Poznan, Poland 23 - 27 July 2025

As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

CZE - Czechia
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM2x 64 (b) MACHACEK Tadeas 3 DEC 2006
(s) LAMBL Hynek 17 NOV 2005

Coach NAVRATIL Jan 16 JAN 1984

BW4x 69 (b) PAVLASKOVA Anna 21 JUL 2006
(2) DOHNALOVA Katerina 20 JUN 2006
(3) VACHKOVA Veronika 26 OCT 2006
(s) DRNKOVA Anna 27 JUL 2003

Coach PANUSKA Premysl (M) 1 APR 1957

BM4x 70 (b) VOKALEK Miroslav 30 JUN 2005
(2) CIZEK Jan 27 MAY 2003
(3) JEZEK Martin 28 AUG 2003
(s) ZINDULKA Michal 4 FEB 2003

Coach NAVRATIL Jan 16 JAN 1984

BW8+ 71 (b) PAVLIKOVA Simona 14 SEP 2006
(2) SLEPICKOVA Eva 5 APR 2006
(3) SVEJDOVA Eliska 1 JUN 2003
(4) VOLFOVA Hana 9 SEP 2006
(5) ULICNA Michaela 19 DEC 2006
(6) DANKOVA Alena 4 SEP 2005
(7) HANCOVA Eliska 11 APR 2006
(s) BURESOVA Veronika 29 JUN 2005
(c) ZELENKOVA Barbora 10 SEP 2003

Coach UHLOVA Iva 6 FEB 1971

BM8+ 72 (b) MUSKA Matej 9 SEP 2006
(2) CIHAK Martin 10 APR 2004
(3) SMEJKAL Matej 9 MAY 2006
(4) SLAVIK Martin 31 OCT 2004
(5) KOLINEK Lukas 4 SEP 2006
(6) NOVAK Alex 13 OCT 2006
(7) KOSKA Jan 27 APR 2004
(s) NOVOTNY Frantisek 19 AUG 2006
(c) VABROUSKOVA Zuzana (F) 11 APR 2006

Coach KOPAC Jiri 23 FEB 1982

Crews: 5 Athletes: 28

Page 15/71



Entry List by Country
Poznan, Poland 23 - 27 July 2025

As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox

Page 16/71



Entry List by Country
Poznan, Poland 23 - 27 July 2025

As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

DEN - Denmark
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM1x 60 WISHOLM August 21 OCT 2004
Coach CHRISTENSEN Lars 27 MAR 1965

BW2- 61 (b) HORNNAESS Clara 4 SEP 2003
(s) FOLDAGER Frida Werner 23 NOV 2005

Coach TAULBJERG Frederik (M) 21 JAN 1996

BM2- 62 (b) MADSEN Simon 13 DEC 2006
(s) BOSNES Tobias Kramer 13 NOV 2004

Coach PEDERSEN Casper 29 SEP 2001

BW4- 65 (b) BENEDIKTSON Alma Biltoft 14 FEB 2005
(2) THOMASEN Anna-Ida Hurup 24 JUN 2004
(3) FRELTOFT Clara 25 MAR 2004
(s) NIELSEN Stine 13 OCT 2003

Coach TAULBJERG Frederik (M) 21 JAN 1996

BM4- 66 (b) POULSEN Tobias Holt 14 APR 2005
(2) THANNING Esben Friis 20 MAR 2006
(3) SIMONSEN Nikolaj Kragh 30 SEP 2006
(s) ELLEHAMMER Elias 4 JUL 2004

Coach PEDERSEN Casper 29 SEP 2001

BW8+ 71 (b) BENEDIKTSON Alma Biltoft 14 FEB 2005
(2) THOMASEN Anna-Ida Hurup 24 JUN 2004
(3) TRENTER Silje Engelbrech 21 APR 2006
(4) FELTHAUS Klara Munk 8 APR 2006
(5) NIELSEN Stine 13 OCT 2003
(6) FRELTOFT Clara 25 MAR 2004
(7) HORNNAESS Clara 4 SEP 2003
(s) FOLDAGER Frida Werner 23 NOV 2005
(c) KOFOED Astrid Kirstine 27 JAN 2004

Coach TAULBJERG Frederik (M) 21 JAN 1996
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DEN - Denmark
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM8+ 72 (b) MINGO Joshua 17 JAN 2003
(2) KALISZAN Leander 10 JUL 2003
(3) ELLEHAMMER Elias 4 JUL 2004
(4) POULSEN Tobias Holt 14 APR 2005
(5) THANNING Esben Friis 20 MAR 2006
(6) SIMONSEN Nikolaj Kragh 30 SEP 2006
(7) MADSEN Simon 13 DEC 2006
(s) BOSNES Tobias Kramer 13 NOV 2004
(c) LINDSKOV Andrea (F) 8 JUN 2005

Coach PEDERSEN Casper 29 SEP 2001

Alternates HANSEN Frederik Juel 3 APR 2006
RUD Victoria Callese 21 SEP 2005

Crews: 7 Athletes: 20

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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Entry List by Country
Poznan, Poland 23 - 27 July 2025

As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

EGY - Egypt
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM1x 60 ELBOGHDADY Kamal 19 JAN 2003

Crews: 1 Athletes: 1

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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Entry List by Country
Poznan, Poland 23 - 27 July 2025

As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

ESP - Spain
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW2- 61 (b) ZUBIMENDI Naroa 12 JUN 2003
(s) GIL CAMACHO Amanda 13 DEC 2004

Coach ROMERO GARCIA Alvaro (M) 23 DEC 1994

BM2- 62 (b) RANGEL SANGUESA Aleix 27 MAY 2004
(s) SANCHEZ BATLLE Pau 19 AUG 2003

Coach CAMADRO MATAMALA Mirson 20 NOV 1965

BM2x 64 (b) HORTA POMBO Caetano Xose 15 JAN 2003
(s) TEIXIDOR BUCH Igor 3 FEB 2005

Coach CAMADRO MATAMALA Mirson 20 NOV 1965

BW4- 65 (b) ARTEMAN I CASTANER Aina 1 MAR 2004
(2) del CASTILLO Olivia 21 JAN 2003
(3) LLABRES DIAZ Isabel 31 JAN 2004
(s) ALIMBAU BORRAS Emma 11 SEP 2004

Coach ROMERO GARCIA Alvaro (M) 23 DEC 1994

BM4- 66 (b) KNABE Jorge 30 MAY 2003
(2) PALOMINO Juan 9 FEB 2003
(3) MORENO Pablo 1 DEC 2003
(s) PASTOR Eric 9 APR 2003

Coach MORALES SARMIENTO Marcos 4 JAN 1976

Crews: 5 Athletes: 14

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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Entry List by Country
Poznan, Poland 23 - 27 July 2025

As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

EST - Estonia
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLM1x 54 HOLOSTOHH Artjom 4 NOV 2003
Coach LIPINTSOV Aleksei 19 JUN 1982

BW1x 59 MEINBEK Doris 9 JUL 2004
Coach JURIMAA Robert (M) 6 MAY 1991

BM2x 64 (b) GULOVS Daniils 12 SEP 2006
(s) HEIN Christopher 15 APR 2004

Coach LIPINTSOV Aleksei 19 JUN 1982

Alternates ORGSE Karl Kristofer 12 JUL 2003

Crews: 4 Athletes: 5

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox

Page 21/71



Entry List by Country
Poznan, Poland 23 - 27 July 2025

As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

FRA - France
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW1x 59 OUDET Agathe 15 AUG 2003
Coach BUNIET Gaelle 21 JAN 1978

BM1x 60 CHENEDE Elouen 3 SEP 2004
Coach VIAL Valentin 29 MAR 1992

BW2- 61 (b) FOUQUET Leontine 5 JAN 2005
(s) SELLIER Jeanne 30 MAR 2004

Coach BUNIET Gaelle 21 JAN 1978

BW2x 63 (b) MASSEMIN Milla 14 MAR 2004
(s) ROCHE Jeanne 18 JUN 2003

Coach DESLAVIERE Yvan (M) 28 MAY 1973

BM2x 64 (b) ROCH Hugo 11 JUL 2004
(s) BAUER Martin 3 JUL 2003

Coach DESLAVIERE Yvan 28 MAY 1973

BW4- 65 (b) BOSQUET Mya 11 JUN 2003
(2) VAUCORET Fleur 28 AUG 2003
(3) PERON Hezekia 8 SEP 2005
(s) DOURNAUX Maelys 23 OCT 2003

Coach BUNIET Gaelle 21 JAN 1978

BLW2x 67 (b) DIAS Justine 13 MAY 2005
(s) GALLEN Rose 12 JAN 2005

Coach VIAL Valentin (M) 29 MAR 1992

BLM2x 68 (b) PIGNOT Leon 6 FEB 2003
(s) DESMOLLES Leo 7 JAN 2005

Coach DESLAVIERE Yvan 28 MAY 1973

Page 22/71



Entry List by Country
Poznan, Poland 23 - 27 July 2025

As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

FRA - France
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW8+ 71 (b) FOUQUET Leontine 5 JAN 2005
(2) OUDET Agathe 15 AUG 2003
(3) MASSEMIN Milla 14 MAR 2004
(4) ROCHE Jeanne 18 JUN 2003
(5) BOSQUET Mya 11 JUN 2003
(6) VAUCORET Fleur 28 AUG 2003
(7) PERON Hezekia 8 SEP 2005
(s) DOURNAUX Maelys 23 OCT 2003
(c) JACQ BODET Malo (M) 20 APR 2006

Coach BUNIET Gaelle 21 JAN 1978

BM8+ 72 (b) FAYE Ywan 20 JAN 2006
(2) DESCOT - VIGOUROUX Louis 26 MAR 2005
(3) MARTIN Victor 6 SEP 2005
(4) TUBIDIS Odysseas 15 DEC 2006
(5) THOMAS Awen 9 MAY 2003
(6) FAUCHE Lucas 2 MAR 2005
(7) DURET Arthur 28 APR 2006
(s) JOLARD Alexandre 9 SEP 2005
(c) MERCIER Lucie (F) 6 JUL 2004

Coach BABBONI Davide 23 AUG 1989

Alternates MITCHELL Alan 23 SEP 2005

Crews: 10 Athletes: 26

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox

Page 23/71



Entry List by Country
Poznan, Poland 23 - 27 July 2025

As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

GBR - Great Britain
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW1x 59 KNIGHT Megan 8 APR 2004

BW2- 61 (b) LUKE Rhiannon 19 FEB 2005
(s) SHEPPARD Chloe 9 OCT 2005

BM2- 62 (b) CHUTE Marcus 15 MAY 2004
(s) BELL Theodore 6 NOV 2003

BW2x 63 (b) DASH Eleanor 13 SEP 2003
(s) KNIGHT Megan 8 APR 2004

BM2x 64 (b) GAUDEN Nathaniel 24 JUL 2005
(s) CADWALLADER Jack 7 JAN 2005

BW4- 65 (b) HUTCHINSON Ellie-Kate 22 MAY 2004
(2) MARTIN Jessica 29 APR 2003
(3) GREENSTOCK Madeleine 25 FEB 2005
(s) CABOT Imogen 4 FEB 2004

BM4- 66 (b) MORGAN-JONES William 1 MAR 2005
(2) PERKINS Alexander 1 FEB 2006
(3) THURNHAM Issac 3 DEC 2004
(s) LAUCHLAN George 22 FEB 2003

BW4x 69 (b) CHEESMUR Olivia 28 JUN 2006
(2) BAKER Poppy 3 JAN 2003
(3) STRATTON Finnola 12 JUN 2003
(s) COOKE Ellie 23 MAR 2003

BM4x 70 (b) RUINET Harry 12 MAY 2005
(2) BIRD Max 15 DEC 2003
(3) DONOVAN-DAVIES Elliott 24 SEP 2005
(s) LONG Matthew 4 MAY 2004
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As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 
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GBR - Great Britain
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW8+ 71 (b) WOOD Lily 9 MAR 2004
(2) HARKIN Ailish 7 APR 2005
(3) DAWSON Abigail 30 NOV 2003
(4) BAKER Alice 5 AUG 2004
(5) DREWETT Matilda 21 JUN 2005
(6) GRACE Anna 14 JUL 2003
(7) WEIR Jessica 4 FEB 2005
(s) HILL Olivia 3 OCT 2003
(c) JACOBS Nikita (M) 22 MAR 2005

BM8+ 72 (b) BRANGAN Joshua 2 APR 2004
(2) HAWES Richard 22 SEP 2003
(3) OBHOLZER Gabriel 17 JUL 2003
(4) WENGER Tristan 16 MAY 2005
(5) BEYKI Cameron 26 MAY 2003
(6) GEFFEN Harry 21 MAR 2003
(7) MEAD Benjamin 4 SEP 2005
(s) TASKER Cameron 21 APR 2004
(c) BRYCE Tom 28 OCT 2003

Alternates ANDREWS Edward 15 SEP 2004
BEEVER Luke 19 JUN 2004
CAMPBELL-REIDE Max 14 SEP 2005
CARR Mack 16 DEC 2003
CASSIDY Acorn 13 APR 2006
GLEED Amelia 11 NOV 2004
HAISMAN Morgan 31 DEC 2004
JAMES Osian 28 JUL 2005
KENNEDY Isadora 17 AUG 2005
SCHLOTTMANN Kai 29 AUG 2005
SELLERS Isobel 25 MAY 2003

Crews: 11 Athletes: 42
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Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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GER - Germany
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLW1x 53 GUENDUEZ Ayse 6 AUG 2003
Coach HABERMANN Paul (M) 8 JUL 1991

BLM1x 54 WINKELS Mats 16 APR 2003
Coach MODRAK Rene 22 AUG 1990

BW1x 59 LAGERPUSCH Rianne 12 JAN 2003
Coach HOLLMANN Ralf (M) 18 APR 1968

BM1x 60 HOLTZ Oliver 13 JUL 2003
Coach JOHANNESEN Eric 16 JUL 1988

BW2- 61 (b) WOLLENHAUPT Malou 23 JUN 2003
(s) LABONDE Antonia 17 JUL 2003

Coach USEN Alexander (M) 30 APR 1994

BM2- 62 (b) KUHN Vinzent 22 JUN 2004
(s) ROSENQUIST Leonardo 27 MAY 2004

Coach WIESEN Larina (F) 18 MAY 1996

BW2x 63 (b) DEBUS Johanna 17 JUL 2003
(s) BURGDORF Charlotte 12 OCT 2005

Coach HOLLMANN Ralf (M) 18 APR 1968

BM2x 64 (b) HOHENSEE Ole 1 OCT 2006
(s) STRACHE Timo 17 JUN 2003

Coach BREITSPRECHER Anne (F) 7 JUL 1989

BW4- 65 (b) WEGENER Helena 23 AUG 2005
(2) WERNER Raphaela 26 APR 2004
(3) UTESCH Nike Tomma 14 APR 2006
(s) CARIUS Elena 8 JUN 2003

Coach DRAHOTTA Felix (M) 1 JAN 1989
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As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
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Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

GER - Germany
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM4- 66 (b) SALZMANN Keno 6 MAY 2005
(2) FLOETER Alvar 1 DEC 2005
(3) TRAMPERT Lars 14 MAY 2006
(s) BRILL Maximilian 19 OCT 2006

Coach PAWLIK Maximilian 7 FEB 2001

BLW2x 67 (b) OLDENKOTT Carolin 30 NOV 2005
(s) SENDJUK Nathalie 1 JUN 2006

Coach HILBERT Jonas Florian (M) 25 OCT 2002

BLM2x 68 (b) SHAH Naveen Alexander 20 APR 2006
(s) RUEHLING Maximilian 22 AUG 2005

Coach WEBER Julian 13 NOV 2003

BW4x 69 (b) LUTZ Paula 18 JUN 2004
(2) RUETER Lanea Estelle 23 MAY 2006
(3) GRESENS Lena 9 SEP 2003
(s) LUSTER Charlotte 6 JUN 2004

Coach IRINCU Alin (M) 19 JUN 1979

BM4x 70 (b) SENS Yannik 26 OCT 2005
(2) HAASER Lukas 10 SEP 2005
(3) SCHEWE Paavo Tore 30 JAN 2006
(s) GEYER Jakob 9 AUG 2004

Coach SCHOENBERG Tim 19 NOV 1974

BW8+ 71 (b) REITER Clara 6 SEP 2004
(2) KOETITZ Anni 12 AUG 2003
(3) BEHRENS Lisa 27 NOV 2003
(4) IRMLER Julia 3 JUL 2005
(5) GRAUER Sara 18 SEP 2005
(6) KRUEGER Alina 6 JUL 2005
(7) SACCOMANDO Chiara 18 MAY 2003
(s) BECHER Paula 14 JUN 2003
(c) HALLAY Magdalena 17 DEC 2004

Coach TIMM Karsten (M) 21 OCT 1964
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GER - Germany
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM8+ 72 (b) GRONBACH Leon 12 AUG 2005
(2) ACHTERFELD Sven 22 JUN 2003
(3) MARTIN Paul 26 MAR 2003
(4) ZASTROW Lino 6 MAR 2005
(5) BENIEN Johannes 15 FEB 2005
(6) ANGER Noah 24 FEB 2003
(7) PFAUTSCH Maximilian 3 SEP 2003
(s) BARTENBACH Ole 20 JUN 2003
(c) JAGODA Sadeepa 22 JAN 2006

Coach VIEDT Christian 30 OCT 1968

PR3 BM1x 74 ROTHLAENDER Jan 1 MAR 2006
Coach VOLLMER Alexander 10 APR 1997

Alternates EGGER Sophie 28 OCT 2006
NAGLER Lisa 7 OCT 2005
OLBRICH Tom 6 OCT 2005
RASTETTER Jakob 8 SEP 2005
RUDOLPH Franz 25 APR 2005
SCHIEFER Anna 8 NOV 2004

Crews: 17 Athletes: 51

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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Entry List by Country
Poznan, Poland 23 - 27 July 2025

As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

GRE - Greece
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLW1x 53 LIOLIOU Gavriela 21 MAR 2006
Coach POSTIGLIONE Giovanni (M) 15 JAN 1951

BW1x 59 DIAVATI Eleni 12 JUL 2007
Coach POSTIGLIONE Giovanni (M) 15 JAN 1951

BM1x 60 CHOLOPOULOS Nikolaos 26 SEP 2006
Coach POSTIGLIONE Giovanni 15 JAN 1951

BM2- 62 (b) BOURKAS Andreas 15 MAY 2007
(s) CHATZIAVGOUSTIDIS Alexandros 29 MAR 2007

Coach POSTIGLIONE Giovanni 15 JAN 1951

BW2x 63 (b) KONTOU Dimitra 23 SEP 2005
(s) LYKOMITROU Varvara 11 APR 2007

Coach POSTIGLIONE Giovanni (M) 15 JAN 1951

BM2x 64 (b) GIANNOULIS Konstantinos 17 OCT 2007
(s) MOUSELIMIS Iason 21 NOV 2008

Coach POSTIGLIONE Giovanni 15 JAN 1951

BLW2x 67 (b) MOURATIDOU Paschalina 6 DEC 2008
(s) LIOLIOU Gavriela 21 MAR 2006

Coach POSTIGLIONE Giovanni (M) 15 JAN 1951

BM4x 70 (b) KAMALEDAKIS Ioannis 8 MAY 2007
(2) MOUSELIMIS Iason 21 NOV 2008
(3) GIANNOULIS Konstantinos 17 OCT 2007
(s) ALEXIOU Apostolos Stavro 8 MAR 2008

Coach POSTIGLIONE Giovanni 15 JAN 1951

Crews: 8 Athletes: 12
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Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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HUN - Hungary
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM1x 60 SZIGETI Ferenc 15 JUL 2005

BW4- 65 (b) ANGYAL Zsofia 25 AUG 2004
(2) BAGDACS Szonja 3 OCT 2006
(3) SZENTE Dora Rebeka 30 OCT 2006
(s) BENCSICS Hella 5 NOV 2005

Coach MOLNAR Dezso (M) 4 DEC 1966

BM4- 66 (b) HAJDU Marton Zsigmond 7 JUL 2006
(2) KALMAR Aron 22 DEC 2005
(3) KUNSTAR Simon 9 DEC 2005
(s) PALMAI Agoston 28 SEP 2005

Coach MOLNAR Dezso 4 DEC 1966

Crews: 3 Athletes: 9

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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INA - Indonesia
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLW1x 53 PUTRI Mutiara 7 JUL 2004
Coach HADRIS Muhammad (M) 8 JAN 1995

BW2x 63 (b) BEHUKU Issa 24 JAN 2005
(s) HUBY Yunita 4 JUN 2005

Coach HADRIS Muhammad (M) 8 JAN 1995

BM2x 64 (b) MAULANA Rendi Setia 18 JUL 2003
(s) FEBRIAN Febrian 29 FEB 2008

Coach HADRIS Muhammad 8 JAN 1995

Crews: 3 Athletes: 5

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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IRL - Ireland
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLW1x 53 MONAHAN Sophia 26 MAR 2005

BW1x 59 DAVIS Holly 10 JAN 2005

BW2x 63 (b) KEATING Anna 13 SEP 2004
(s) CLEMENTS Isobel 23 OCT 2003

BM2x 64 (b) O GRADY Martin 21 FEB 2003
(s) CLAFFEY Donagh 27 NOV 2003

BM4- 66 (b) McDONNELL Fionn 19 JAN 2006
(2) DUNLEAVY Luke 29 JAN 2003
(3) GORMAN John 5 FEB 2003
(s) O'NEILL Sean 2 MAR 2005

BM4x 70 (b) RAFFERTY Shane 4 MAY 2005
(2) O'SULLIVAN Ciaran 18 AUG 2004
(3) McLOUGHLIN Shane 25 JUN 2004
(s) KEELEY Donnacha 25 SEP 2003

Crews: 6 Athletes: 14

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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ITA - Italy
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLW1x 53 SCHINCARIOL Melissa 10 AUG 2006

BLM1x 54 BORGONOVO Luca 29 JUL 2004

BW1x 59 GHINELLI Gemma 3 NOV 2003

BM1x 60 SELVA Marco 4 SEP 2005

BW2- 61 (b) OREFICE Marta 31 JUL 2006
(s) ASCALONE Sofia Anastasia 23 SEP 2003

BM2- 62 (b) TIMPANARO Alessandro 7 JUN 2003
(s) BELLOMO Giuseppe 2 DEC 2003

BW2x 63 (b) GNATTA Alice 1 SEP 2003
(s) RAVINI PERELLI Beatrice 25 SEP 2006

BM2x 64 (b) MARVUCIC Josef Giorgio 12 JUL 2006
(s) PRATI Marco 1 APR 2004

BW4- 65 (b) CLERICI Giulia 31 MAR 2003
(2) SCIATTELLA Giorgia 23 APR 2005
(3) PEDROLA Susanna 24 JUL 2003
(s) ASCALONE Sofia Anastasia 23 SEP 2003

BM4- 66 (b) MELEGARI Giovanni 16 MAR 2003
(2) CRACCO Lorenzo 26 APR 2006
(3) GARRUCCIO Francesco 27 NOV 2005
(s) FALOSSI Paolo 23 NOV 2004

BLW2x 67 (b) LICCIARDI Gloria 21 MAR 2008
(s) LAULETTA Alice 19 AUG 2008

BLM2x 68 (b) CHRISTOFORAKIS Tito 17 JAN 2005
(s) MATTEUCCI Giacomo 29 AUG 2005
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Entry List by Country
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As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

ITA - Italy
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW4x 69 (b) de VINCENZI Noemi 1 JAN 2006
(2) CHIAVINI Gaia 31 JAN 2003
(3) SPIRITO Aurora 7 NOV 2005
(s) GATTIGLIA Irene 20 SEP 2004

BM4x 70 (b) RENZI Sebastiano 25 SEP 2005
(2) MULAS Luca Enea 7 JAN 2004
(3) RICCELLI Luigi Tommaso 25 OCT 2005
(s) PAOLI Giovanni 17 MAR 2007

BW8+ 71 (b) OREFICE Marta 31 JUL 2006
(2) BORRIELLO Giorgia 17 MAR 2003
(3) SCOLARO Anna 22 OCT 2003
(4) NICHIFOR Eleonora 12 MAR 2003
(5) LISI Sara 28 FEB 2006
(6) SCIATTELLA Giorgia 23 APR 2005
(7) PEDROLA Susanna 24 JUL 2003
(s) OREFICE Giulia 31 JUL 2006
(c) BOZZETTA Leo Vaughan (M) 24 OCT 2006

BM8+ 72 (b) SORRENTINO Virgilio 2 JUN 2004
(2) ANGELLA Filippo 26 JUL 2005
(3) PAPPALETTERA Emilio 20 JAN 2003
(4) PAPPALEPORE Simone 26 SEP 2003
(5) LICATALOSI Andrea 15 AUG 2003
(6) MELEGARI Guglielmo 1 JUN 2005
(7) CASSINA Luca 4 APR 2006
(s) ZUCCALA Giulio 26 MAY 2004
(c) COLOMBO Ilaria (F) 28 SEP 2005

PR3 BM1x 74 CONTI Luca 28 AUG 2003
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Entry List by Country
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As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

ITA - Italy
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

Alternates CINQUANTINI Tommaso 8 NOV 2006
ERPINI Angelica 8 MAY 2005
GREGOLIN Jacopo 27 NOV 2005
MANGIA Anna 25 OCT 2005
MELIANI Emanuele 26 JUN 2004
TRONCONI Lorenzo 17 DEC 2008
ZAPPA Igor 25 APR 2007

Crews: 17 Athletes: 47

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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Poznan, Poland 23 - 27 July 2025

As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

JPN - Japan
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM1x 60 NAGASAKA Hibiki 30 JAN 2006

BW2x 63 (b) ASAI Kanon 23 OCT 2003
(s) SHIMIZU Sora 18 OCT 2003

BM2x 64 (b) ISHII Yamato 17 MAR 2006
(s) KAWAKAMI Takumi 20 MAY 2004

Crews: 3 Athletes: 5

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

LAT - Latvia
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW2x 63 (b) AGARE Kate 24 MAR 2005
(s) RUMPE Laine 5 JUN 2003

Coach PURINA Agita 19 APR 1969

BM4x 70 (b) KRUMINS Krists Tomass 16 MAY 2004
(2) STRAZDS Patriks 11 MAR 2005
(3) DONOVS Emils Niks 19 MAR 2006
(s) SEJANS Valters 20 OCT 2006

Coach PURINA Agita (F) 19 APR 1969

Crews: 2 Athletes: 6

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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Poznan, Poland 23 - 27 July 2025

As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

LTU - Lithuania
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM1x 60 MONTVILA Mykolas 10 NOV 2006

BW2- 61 (b) JONUSAITE Ula 26 JUL 2004
(s) RUDAITYTE Ugne 21 DEC 2004

BW2x 63 (b) STANKEVICIUTE Gabija 29 SEP 2007
(s) KRYZEVICIUTE Saule 22 DEC 2004

BM2x 64 (b) SAPARAVICIUS Jonas 18 SEP 2003
(s) RIAUBA Domantas 8 SEP 2004

Crews: 4 Athletes: 7

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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MAR - Morocco
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLW1x 53 GHAZAZ Sarah 23 FEB 2004
Coach BENABDALLAH Moncef (M) 4 MAR 1959

BW1x 59 JABBOUR Zainab 1 MAY 2004
Coach BENABDALLAH Moncef (M) 4 MAR 1959

BM1x 60 SABRI Ayoub 14 OCT 2004
Coach BENABDALLAH Moncef 4 MAR 1959

Crews: 3 Athletes: 3

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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MAS - Malaysia
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM1x 60 ONG Kheng Aik 29 OCT 2003
Coach BIN ISHARI Norhadi 8 APR 1972

Crews: 1 Athletes: 2

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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MDA - Republic of Moldova
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLM1x 54 MATRONITCHI Alexandr 20 AUG 2006

BM1x 60 DIORDIEV Artiom 5 DEC 2006
Coach NARIVONCIC Iulia (F) 6 MAY 1999

Crews: 2 Athletes: 2

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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MEX - Mexico
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW1x 59 CASTELLANOS SANTIBANEZ Ximena 21 SEP 2004
Coach MONTOYA Maria 2 MAR 1966

BM2x 64 (b) AHUMADA MIRANDA Roberto 6 FEB 2007
(s) NAVARRO Jose 4 JAN 2004

Coach LOYOLA Jose 31 OCT 1963

Crews: 2 Athletes: 3

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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World Rowing Data Service data processing by 
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NED - Netherlands
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLM1x 54 van der SLUIS Joost 29 JUN 2004
Coach DUSSELDORP Jur 29 SEP 1999

BW2- 61 (b) BOONE Elisabeth 19 JUL 2005
(s) van der WAL Marg 3 DEC 2003

BW2x 63 (b) JONGSMA Jente 1 APR 2004
(s) van der MOLEN Phaedra 13 JUN 2003

BW8+ 71 (b) MIDDAG Marieke 29 APR 2005
(2) OVERGOOR Nienke 21 AUG 2003
(3) HOUBEN Sara 28 JAN 2004
(4) de WITT Femke 7 DEC 2004
(5) de RUITER Colet 24 MAR 2003
(6) WESTERHOFF Femke 12 JUL 2004
(7) JANSEN Rosy 29 DEC 2003
(s) BOUMAN Minou 16 JUL 2004
(c) van BOEKEL Lotte 10 MAR 2003

BM8+ 72 (b) LAGRAND Maarten 6 APR 2003
(2) den BEER POORTUGAEL Edward 3 JUN 2003
(3) van de VEN Bas 8 MAR 2003
(4) van RIJN Zeno 25 SEP 2006
(5) BERKHOUT Finn 6 NOV 2003
(6) van den HOOGEN Gunnar 26 FEB 2004
(7) BRUINS Gertjan 20 JAN 2003
(s) FLORIJN Beer 13 SEP 2004
(c) VEDEL Lotte (F) 29 FEB 2004

Crews: 5 Athletes: 23

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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NOR - Norway
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLM1x 54 REITE Mads 27 MAY 2006
Coach GAILIS Janis 9 JUL 1966

BM2- 62 (b) WERGELAND Aksel 9 JAN 2003
(s) BJORVIK Einar 9 SEP 2003

Coach GAILIS Janis 9 JUL 1966

BLM2x 68 (b) WANG-NORDERUD Valentin 6 NOV 2004
(s) REITE Mads 27 MAY 2006

Coach GAILIS Janis 9 JUL 1966

Crews: 3 Athletes: 4

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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NZL - New Zealand
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM1x 60 RUSTON Oscar 31 JUL 2003
Coach BARTON Nicholas 29 OCT 1979

BM2- 62 (b) FLETCHER Alex 14 JUL 2004
(s) McCONNELL Dylan 22 OCT 2006

Coach FERGUSON Calvin 18 AUG 1970

BW2x 63 (b) TUFFIN Mackenzie 31 MAY 2003
(s) TUTBURY Charlize 4 NOV 2004

Coach BARTON Nicholas (M) 29 OCT 1979

BM2x 64 (b) KING Mathew 3 MAR 2005
(s) PEARSON Jack 29 FEB 2004

Coach STALLARD Mark 27 MAY 1958

BW4- 65 (b) CAMPBELL Nicole 14 SEP 2003
(2) KEMP Zola 23 NOV 2005
(3) PARKER Madeleine 6 JUN 2003
(s) FLANAGAN Meg 9 DEC 2003

Coach STALLARD Mark (M) 27 MAY 1958

BM8+ 72 (b) LOPAS Edward 20 OCT 2003
(2) BRYAN Nicholas 7 JAN 2005
(3) KIRK Henry 11 NOV 2004
(4) JOHNSON Cody 10 MAY 2003
(5) FITZPATRICK Harry 14 FEB 2003
(6) SHORTT Benjamin 18 JUN 2003
(7) WADDELL Matthew 11 NOV 2003
(s) VAVASOUR Fred 22 SEP 2003
(c) DUNCAN Oliver 26 APR 2004

Coach FERGUSON Calvin 18 AUG 1970

Crews: 6 Athletes: 20
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Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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PAR - Paraguay
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW1x 59 MARTINEZ Nicole 11 MAY 2003
Coach CHIOLA ANNICCHIARICO Franco Michele (M) 24 JUN 1994

BW4- 65 (b) ACOSTA Mia 10 OCT 2007
(2) LOPEZ Agustina 30 APR 2008
(3) MARTINEZ Lucia 8 DEC 2007
(s) RODRIGUEZ DE MELLO Fiorela 4 AUG 2005

Coach CHIOLA ANNICCHIARICO Franco Michele (M) 24 JUN 1994

BM4- 66 (b) GIMENEZ Alejo 10 JUL 2004
(2) PORTILLO Alberto 24 JAN 2003
(3) INVERNIZZI Nicolas 28 MAR 2003
(s) VILLALBA Nicolas 17 OCT 2003

Coach CHIOLA ANNICCHIARICO Franco Michele 24 JUN 1994

Crews: 3 Athletes: 9

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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PER - Peru
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW1x 59 ZEGARRA Luciana 29 JUN 2006
Coach FERNANDEZ Wilfredo (M) 29 JAN 1952

Crews: 1 Athletes: 1

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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POL - Poland
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW2x 63 (b) KHLIBENKO Anna 14 NOV 2004
(s) ROGIEWICZ Julia 17 JAN 2005

Coach BELKA-SIEMION Aneta 30 JUN 1977

BM2x 64 (b) OLSZEWSKI Jakub 5 SEP 2006
(s) HERVET Tristan 13 NOV 2005

Coach DZIEKONSKI Rafal 5 FEB 1982

BW4- 65 (b) STALEGA Kinga 3 JAN 2005
(2) SMIGIELSKA Zofia 1 DEC 2004
(3) MADAJ Zuzanna 19 AUG 2003
(s) HAKOBYAN Julia 22 OCT 2004

Coach ZALEWSKI Bogdan (M) 9 APR 1981

BM4- 66 (b) SOCHA Bartlomiej 30 OCT 2005
(2) KOT Mikolaj 20 JAN 2004
(3) DZIEDZIC Jan 23 DEC 2004
(s) ROBINSKI Antoni 20 NOV 2005

Coach KALINSKI Krzysztof 11 MAR 1982

BLW2x 67 (b) TACZEK Maria 28 AUG 2004
(s) PAWLOWSKA Amelia 31 JAN 2005

Coach ZALEWSKI Bogdan (M) 9 APR 1981

BLM2x 68 (b) MICKIEWICZ Kacper 7 FEB 2004
(s) WEICHHAUS Martin 8 FEB 2005

Coach DZIEKONSKI Rafal 5 FEB 1982

BW4x 69 (b) KUSIOWSKA Kinga 15 APR 2005
(2) STEPIEN Barbara 30 AUG 2005
(3) LINOWSKA Rozalia 4 OCT 2004
(s) STEFANIAK Gabriela 15 MAY 2005

Coach BELKA-SIEMION Aneta 30 JUN 1977
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POL - Poland
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM4x 70 (b) KULKA Mikolaj 18 DEC 2003
(2) CZEKANOWICZ Igor 4 FEB 2004
(3) RANDA Michal 23 JUN 2004
(s) GALEZA Daniel 29 JAN 2004

Coach DZIEKONSKI Rafal 5 FEB 1982

BM8+ 72 (b) SENDERACKI Konrad 6 AUG 2004
(2) CHABOWSKI Kamil 16 APR 2006
(3) ZIELINSKI Adam 27 APR 2006
(4) NOWAKOWSKI Jakub 9 MAY 2003
(5) JEDRZEJCZAK Filip 3 AUG 2003
(6) KOZLOWSKI Mateusz 6 MAY 2004
(7) SZCZEPANIAK Filip 13 FEB 2004
(s) JANIK Pawel 30 OCT 2004
(c) WACHNICKA Julia (F) 2 DEC 2006

Coach SZUMANSKI Mariusz 25 DEC 1964

Crews: 9 Athletes: 33

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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POR - Portugal
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM1x 60 GONCALVES Diogo 6 DEC 2005
Coach VELHINHO Jose 9 JUN 1968

BM2x 64 (b) RODRIGUES Pedro 12 JUL 2005
(s) NEVES Tomas 16 OCT 2006

Coach VELHINHO Jose 9 JUN 1968

Alternates SANTOS Afonso 27 MAY 2005

Crews: 2 Athletes: 3

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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ROU - Romania
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM1x 60 PAVEL Ionut 20 JUN 2003
Coach GRIJUC Marian 22 JAN 1969

BW2- 61 (b) PISERU Beatrice 22 DEC 2005
(s) BLANARIU Georgiana 19 FEB 2005

Coach GRIJUC Marian (M) 22 JAN 1969

BM2- 62 (b) SIMION Darius Florin 22 JAN 2006
(s) DUMITRIU Silviu-Marian 18 AUG 2005

Coach GRIJUC Marian 22 JAN 1969

BW2x 63 (b) IFTENI Bianca-Camelia 6 OCT 2006
(s) DUMITRU Mariana-Laura 29 AUG 2003

Coach GRIJUC Marian (M) 22 JAN 1969

BM2x 64 (b) APARASCHIVEI Ilie Lucian 20 JUL 2003
(s) AXINTOI Andrei-Petrisor 1 DEC 2003

Coach GRIJUC Marian 22 JAN 1969

BW4- 65 (b) DINULESCU Daria-Ioana 6 OCT 2003
(2) TIVODARIU Gabriela 4 SEP 2006
(3) URSU Iulica-Maria 20 JUL 2006
(s) AILINCAI Denisa Cristina 26 AUG 2005

Coach GRIJUC Marian (M) 22 JAN 1969

BM4- 66 (b) COZMINCIUC Mateus-Simion 30 OCT 2006
(2) MOLDOVAN Eduard Angel 30 JAN 2004
(3) VATAMANIUC Andrei 11 AUG 2004
(s) ANFIMOV Sergiu 29 MAY 2005

Coach GRIJUC Marian 22 JAN 1969

BW4x 69 (b) MATRAN Ana-Maria 15 FEB 2004
(2) STOICA Georgelia 14 NOV 2003
(3) GRADINACIUC Delia Mirabela 6 AUG 2005
(s) BOLDEA Iuliana Isabela 1 FEB 2005

Coach GRIJUC Marian (M) 22 JAN 1969
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ROU - Romania
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM4x 70 (b) MURARIU Bogdan 14 MAR 2004
(2) STEREA Constantin Emanu 12 AUG 2003
(3) HEMEN Andrei 9 NOV 2003
(s) GUIA Marian Gabriel 16 FEB 2005

Coach GRIJUC Marian 22 JAN 1969

BM8+ 72 (b) NEAGOE Costi-Daniel 21 MAY 2003
(2) SCRIPCARIU Fabrizio-Alexand 23 FEB 2006
(3) AVACARITEI Antonel 10 MAY 2005
(4) DUNCA Marian Stefan 13 JUN 2004
(5) STOIAN Nicolae Razvan 7 DEC 2004
(6) TASCA Sebastian Alexan 14 MAR 2005
(7) PLESESCU Cosmin Iulian 26 MAR 2004
(s) MOALES Stefan Bogdan 15 APR 2005
(c) IANCU Maria-Antonia (F) 24 JUL 2008

Alternates BASTUREA Rares Daniel 23 OCT 2006
BERCEA Jan Andrei 10 SEP 2005
CANTORIU Iuliana Irina 6 MAR 2006
DRAGHICI Bianca-Elena 18 JUN 2006
MARIN Andreea Bianca 24 JAN 2005
OSOIANU Sebastian Vasile 13 DEC 2006
PETRAS Andreea 8 OCT 2004
POPA Petruta-Ionela 13 JUN 2003
SIMEREA Razvan Marian 2 AUG 2006
SUTA Elena-Diana 26 FEB 2003

Crews: 10 Athletes: 34

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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RSA - South Africa
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLW1x 53 CRESSWELL Chloe 3 JUN 2003
Coach MOKOENA Thato (M) 20 AUG 1989

BW1x 59 PRICE-HUGHES Danelia 2 MAY 2006
Coach REED Caitlin 30 SEP 1986

BM1x 60 HOWARD Braden 22 AUG 2005

Crews: 3 Athletes: 3

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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SLO - Slovenia
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW1x 59 COP Ruby 19 JUL 2003
Coach PIRIH Miha (M) 10 MAR 1978

BM1x 60 BRGLEZ Jakob 19 MAR 2004
Coach MERF Primoz 26 FEB 1979

Crews: 2 Athletes: 2

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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SOM - Somalia
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM1x 60 HASSAN Abdirahman, Abdi 25 AUG 2004

Crews: 1 Athletes: 1

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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SRB - Serbia
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLM2x 68 (b) BUNDALO Ratko 5 NOV 2003
(s) KESIC Nemanja 21 OCT 2005

Coach DOKIC Aleksa 2 AUG 1992

Crews: 1 Athletes: 2

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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SUI - Switzerland
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLW1x 53 VILLIGER Laura 12 JUN 2003
Coach VRASTIL Miroslav (M) 17 OCT 1982

BLM1x 54 FREI Niklas 6 NOV 2006
Coach VRASTIL Miroslav 17 OCT 1982

BW1x 59 JANZEN Aurelia-Maxima K 27 DEC 2003
Coach STECKER Klaus-Dieter (M) 7 JAN 1953

BM1x 60 SALERNO Leonardo 22 MAR 2004
Coach CAMBARERI Martin 10 MAY 1984

BW2- 61 (b) SCHWAB Lena 30 AUG 2006
(s) WICKI Maria Rosa 11 DEC 2005

Coach WEISSHAUPT Pamela 2 MAR 1979

BM2- 62 (b) CRITCHLEY Seric 22 SEP 2004
(s) CHAMBERS Nicolas 1 JAN 2005

Coach CAMBARERI Martin 10 MAY 1984

BM2x 64 (b) BANNWART Alexander 3 DEC 2004
(s) LOEPFE Ivo 24 JUN 2005

Coach CAMBARERI Martin 10 MAY 1984

BW4- 65 (b) von DER SCHULENBURG Alexa 19 FEB 2004
(2) MING Emma 3 JUL 2005
(3) McMAHON Barbara 27 JUL 2006
(s) McMAHON Katarina 3 JAN 2005

Coach WEISSHAUPT Pamela 2 MAR 1979

BW4x 69 (b) HEER Zoe 1 FEB 2006
(2) STIRNIMANN Seraina 16 MAR 2006
(3) PLOCK Lotta 25 JUL 2006
(s) PARRILLO Flurina 26 FEB 2006

Coach WEISSHAUPT Pamela 2 MAR 1979
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SUI - Switzerland
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM4x 70 (b) BERGER Nicolas 10 AUG 2004
(2) VONDER MUEHLL Donat 6 OCT 2003
(3) SUERO SANTANA Shamall 12 JUN 2003
(s) EGLI Gian Luca 14 SEP 2004

Coach CAMBARERI Martin 10 MAY 1984

Alternates McCLEAN William 6 JAN 2006
von TAVEL Noah 15 JUL 2005

Crews: 10 Athletes: 22

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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SVK - Slovakia
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLM1x 54 STRECANSKY Peter 19 JUL 2005
Coach STRECANSKY Peter 20 AUG 1977

BM1x 60 STRECANSKY Peter 19 JUL 2005
Coach STRECANSKY Peter 20 AUG 1977

BM4x 70 (b) JURGA Viktor 30 MAR 2007
(2) MARIAN Pucik 27 JUL 2005
(3) ZEMLA Michal 23 MAY 2006
(s) SIMEK Oliver 6 MAR 2006

Coach POPELKA Jakub 5 AUG 1999

Crews: 3 Athletes: 5

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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SWE - Sweden
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM1x 60 KALLSTROM Erik 14 FEB 2005
Coach KALLSTROM Malin (F) 14 MAY 1969

BM2x 64 (b) BERGLUND Mattias 3 AUG 2004
(s) KALLSTROM OKDAHL William 9 APR 2005

Coach KALLSTROM Malin (F) 14 MAY 1969

Crews: 2 Athletes: 3

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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TUN - Tunisia
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLM1x 54 KRIMI Mohamed 8 FEB 2005
Coach BEN MILED Chokri 11 MAY 1973

BM1x 60 HAFSA Mohamed Rayen 23 JUN 2004
Coach BEN MILED Chokri 11 MAY 1973

Crews: 2 Athletes: 2

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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TUR - Turkiye
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLM1x 54 KOROGLU Halil Kaan 9 SEP 2005
Coach SAYGILIGIL Ali Yigit 30 AUG 1986

BM1x 60 MUTLU Cevdet Ege 19 AUG 2004
Coach SAYGILIGIL Ali Yigit 30 AUG 1986

BM2- 62 (b) SELCUK Aytimur 3 OCT 2005
(s) BIBER Enes 9 DEC 2005

Coach SAYGILIGIL Ali Yigit 30 AUG 1986

BM2x 64 (b) YILMAZ Suleyman 12 DEC 2006
(s) ERMAN Enver 7 JUN 2003

Coach OZDEMIR Burak 31 MAR 1993

Alternates ATES Yusuf Ziya 6 APR 2005
EREN Alper Sevket 20 AUG 2005

Crews: 4 Athletes: 6

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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UKR - Ukraine
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLM1x 54 MELNYK Vitalii 8 JUN 2004
Coach HRECHUKHA Serhii (F) 5 FEB 1981

BW2- 61 (b) SHENEN Tuanna 13 NOV 2005
(s) VARVARYN Andriana 15 MAR 2004

BW2x 63 (b) DEREVENKO Sofiia 26 OCT 2005
(s) VELYKOTSKA Daria 21 AUG 2005

Coach DOVHAN Mykola (M) 15 JUL 1955

BM4x 70 (b) SAMOILOV Oleksandr 8 JAN 2005
(2) RUDIA Bohdan 16 JUL 2003
(3) IVANOV Oleksandr 23 FEB 2004
(s) TISHCHENKO Maksym 16 MAY 2006

Coach SHAPOSHNYKOV Leonid 30 OCT 1969

BM8+ 72 (b) MAIKO Mykhailo 19 SEP 2004
(2) BIELIAIEV Denys 17 NOV 2003
(3) BONDARENKO Illia 3 JAN 2003
(4) LUHERIA Oleksandr 3 DEC 2004
(5) FURS Kyrylo 21 APR 2006
(6) HRYHORIEV Oleksandr 8 MAR 2005
(7) DEINEKO Mykhailo 2 JUN 2003
(s) BEREZA Maksym 27 JAN 2003
(c) VOITENKO Rimma (F) 11 MAR 2008

Coach CHYKANOV Serhii 3 NOV 1979

PR3 BW1x 73 KOTYK Dariia 13 JUN 2004

PR3 BM1x 74 KUPRIICHUK Ivan 9 JUN 2005

Alternates LAVRINENKO Yaroslav 24 NOV 2006

Crews: 7 Athletes: 21

Page 66/71



Entry List by Country
Poznan, Poland 23 - 27 July 2025

As of THU 10 JUL 2025

INTERNET Service: www.worldrowing.com
World Rowing Data Service data processing by 

Report Created  THU 10 JUL 2025 / 13:10

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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URU - Uruguay
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BW1x 59 CALLORDA Cloe 13 SEP 2005
Coach TRIGO Marcelo (M) 14 FEB 1970

BM1x 60 GARCIA Luciano 23 FEB 2003
Coach TRIGO Marcelo 14 FEB 1970

Crews: 2 Athletes: 2

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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USA - United States of America
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLM1x 54 HONDROGEN Cosmo 6 APR 2006

BM2- 62 (b) PUSHNER Adam 30 DEC 2003
(s) MILLAR Colton 4 AUG 2005

BM2x 64 (b) KENNEDY Matthew 21 MAR 2005
(s) MILLER Ryan 29 DEC 2005

BW4- 65 (b) ALTON Alexandria 27 DEC 2003
(2) STONE Quincy 19 SEP 2004
(3) SMITH Eleanor 31 AUG 2005
(s) WISE Phoebe 8 OCT 2004

BM4- 66 (b) DONOVAN Lyle 4 NOV 2003
(2) SULLIVAN Samuel 18 MAR 2003
(3) MORTON Wilson 20 AUG 2003
(s) MARTIN Ryan 9 MAR 2004

BLM2x 68 (b) KONOPKA William 19 DEC 2003
(s) HOLLY Ian 2 AUG 2003

BM4x 70 (b) PARSONS Timothy 6 MAY 2004
(2) PATTON John 17 FEB 2005
(3) FETTER James 5 MAY 2003
(s) KELLY Davis 12 APR 2004

BW8+ 71 (b) HENEGHAN Maeve 28 NOV 2003
(2) KOOYERS Taryn 11 APR 2003
(3) FORD Annica 10 APR 2003
(4) SERRA Kathryn 1 NOV 2004
(5) HOEFER Natalie 15 JUN 2003
(6) WHEELER Ella 10 MAY 2005
(7) LEY Aine 7 AUG 2004
(s) CHERNISS Joely 20 FEB 2005
(c) WARBURG Honor 25 SEP 2004
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USA - United States of America
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BM8+ 72 (b) GRISKAUSKAS Finn 3 APR 2003
(2) AMINIAN Kian 4 JUN 2004
(3) LEXA Matthew 25 JUN 2003
(4) WILKINSON Andrew 19 JUL 2004
(5) PORTERFIELD Braden 20 MAR 2003
(6) FRY Declan 3 APR 2003
(7) HONEBEIN Beck 23 JUN 2005
(s) GAGNON Louis 19 NOV 2005
(c) SEGUIN Elenna (F) 25 MAY 2005

Alternates MURPHY Grace 7 JUN 2006
MURPHY Lillian 4 FEB 2005
SCHMITZ Caroline 6 FEB 2003
SOMAN Andrew 5 AUG 2003

Crews: 9 Athletes: 42

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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ZIM - Zimbabwe
Event Code Event

Number Seat Name Date of Birth

BLW1x 53 ERASMUS Done 30 JAN 2003

Crews: 1 Athletes: 1

Legend:
F Female M Male

BLW1x U23 Lwt. Women's Single Sculls BLM1x U23 Lwt. Men's Single Sculls BW1x U23 Women's Single Sculls BM1x U23 Men's Single Sculls
BW2- U23 Women's Pair BM2- U23 Men's Pair BW2x U23 Women's Double Sculls BM2x U23 Men's Double Sculls
BW4- U23 Women's Four BM4- U23 Men's Four BLW2x U23 Lwt. Women's Double Scull BLM2x U23 Lwt. Men's Double Sculls
BW4x U23 Women's Quadruple Sculls BM4x U23 Men's Quadruple Sculls BW8+ U23 Women's Eight BM8+ U23 Men's Eight
PR3 BW1xPR3 U23 Women's Single Sculls PR3 BM1xPR3 U23 Men's Single Sculls

b bow (2)-(7) seat s stroke c cox
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